ICIS Millenia Partners Conference

Friday, August 1, 2008

1:00 - 3:30 p.m.


	Name and Title
	Company
	Phone Number
	E-Mail
	Initial

	Bethke, Susan  


	Northrop Grumman


	571-313-2938
	Susan.bethke@ngc.com
	(   (CD)

	Buellesbach, Paul


	Eastern Research Group
	703-633-1662
	Paul.buellesbach@erg.com
	(

	Caesar, Frank
	Raytheon
	703-338-1698
	Frank_V_Caesar_NR@Raytheon
.com
	(

	Carnes, Dave 
	TRC Environmental Corporation
	860-466-9161
	dcarnes@trcsolutions.com
	(

	Carroll, John
	Eastern Research Group
	703-633-1638
	John.Carroll@erg.com
	(

	Smith, Randy
	Devis
	703-525-6485
	rsmith@devis.com
	(

	Daniel, Denny
	Raytheon
	703-343-5264
	Denny_Daniel@raytheon.com
	(   (CD)

	Dell'anno, Paolo
	Booz-Allen-Hamilton
	703-917-2117
	Dell'anno_paolo@bah.com
	(   (CD)

	Harvey, Bruce
	Unisys
	703-598-5528
	r.bruce.harvey@unisys.com
	(

	King, Jim
	Computer Sciences Corporation
	202-741-4304
	Jking46@csc.com
	(   (CD)

	Lennon, Gary 
	Akamai Technologies, Inc.


	703-621-4046
	glennon@akamai.com
	(

	McDermott, Geoffrey
	DRT Strategies
	301-580-1107
	gmcdermott@drtstrategies.com
	(

	Melhern, Maya
	Booz-Allen-Hamilton
	703-902-4848
	Melhem.maya@bah.com
	(

	Mohebbi, Shaf
	Unisys
	703-439-3793
	shaf.mohebbi@unisys.com
	(   (CD)

	Myslicki, Andrea i. 


	SRA
	703-284-6?
	andrea-myslicki@sra.com
	(   (CD)

	Salfi, Amy Norgren
	Booz-Allen-Hamilton
	703-377-0669
	Norgren_salfi_amy@bah.com
	(

	Schmidt, Will
	Booz-Allen-Hamilton
	703-377-8083
	schmidt_wilhelm@bah.com
	(

	Savage, William
	Computer Sciences Corporation
	202-741-4170
	wsavage3@csc.com
	(

	Thomas, Katherine
	CGI Federal
	703-308-4555
	kate.thomas@cgifederal.com
	(

	Wells, Kenyon
	CGI Federal
	703-227-6804
	kenyon.wells@cgifederal.com
	(

	Pelehach, Dennis
	Booz-Allen-Hamilton
	703-377-6068
	pelehach.dennis@bah.com
	(
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